
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 2 de Abril de 2025
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

GUERR. TENAZ
NUBE DE AGUA

LA RATON
PEDAL DE ORO

KING OCTOPUS
INDIAN BLITZ

SUZZANNE
G. AMOR ETERNO

SO HANDSOME
ROYAL FIERCE

DRAKE 
MIS M. AMIGOS

ROHERYN
DON FANUCCI

GRAN MORRON
O. Y SALVAJE

JARRA DE VINO
WARRIOR SPIRIT

THUNDERMAN
BAPKIZA

EMINEM
POGACAR

TAMO DALEKO
LEVANT. BEBE

GUASON GUTI
MIPIPO

NARCISISTA
ALIVES

SWEET SUNDOWN
THE GREAT DANY
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NUBE DE AGUA
LORENZA EMILIA

PEDAL DE ORO
TENIA QUE SER

INDIAN BLITZ
MAX STAR

G. AMOR ETERNO
CARMEL BEACH

ROYAL FIERCE
PABLOSKY

MIS M. AMIGOS
SEVERUS SNAPE

DON FANUCCI
DONNARUMMA

O. Y SALVAJE
CALIFOR. SPRING

WARRIOR SPIRIT
PAULINHO

BAPKIZA
EL S. ANGUITA

POGACAR
LE PEINTRE

MALDOTTI
TAMO DALEKO

MIPIPO
SUPER PIRATA

ALIVES
EL CARIÑOSO

THE GREAT DANY
SEÑOR SEREMI 
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N. DE AGUA
GUERR. TENAZ

LA RATON
PEDAL DE ORO

KING OCTOPUS
INDIAN BLITZ

SALAH AL DIN
G. AMOR ETERNO

SO HANDSOME
ROYAL FIERCE

DRAKE
IZAKAYA

DON FANUCCI
ROHERYN

JAPONEITOR
IRISH BAND

BY TINTINELLA
ESCUELA ANTIGUA

BAPKIZA
VIENE PUELCHE

EMINEM
WATAKIN

GRAN VERRACO
EL GRAN PIRATA

GUASON GUTI
DUBAI GIRL

YOU AND I
NARCISISTA

LAS FLORES
THE GREAT DANY
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SHANG. EXPRESS
T. Y COMPAS

TENIA QUE SER
LA RATON

KING OCTOPUS
MAX STAR

SAUSALITO
AGUILA DE FUEGO

SO HANDSOME
PABLOSKY

IZAKAYA
DUBAI WIND

MEDIO MUNDO
DON FANUCCI

PRINCESITACAMI
GRAN MORRON

PAULINHO
JARRA DE VINO

EL S. ANGUITA
GRAN GALLEGA

LE PEINTRE
POGACAR

LEVANT. BEBE
EL GRAN PIRATA

SABE CONSOLAR
ONE VISION

ALIVES
NARCISISTA

SEÑOR SEREMI
THE GREAT DANY
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